

Open Show Entry form

E-mail entries to Kodi Kyle: <u>arrowheartranchllc@gmail.com</u> Call for information (940)3913160

Date of Show:		
Name of Rider:		
Name of Horse:		
Address:		
Phone:		

ENTRY FEE SCHEDULE: Circle Classes You Are Entering.

Classes are \$15 each, or \$100 per division for the day.

Hi Point and Reserve Hi Point awards will be awarded per horse/rider combination per division. A minimum of 6 classes needs to be entered to be eligible for Hi Point. A \$5 office fee will be charged if you don't pre enter, if you pre enter no office fee will be charged.

	Walk/Trot	Walk/Trot	Youth	Green	Novice	Amateur	Open	In
	Adult	Youth		Horse				Hand
Halter	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	
Showmanship	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	
Longe line	\$15	\$15						\$15
Hunter Under	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	
Saddle								
Hunt Seat	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	
Equitation								
Western	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	
Pleasure								
Horsemanship	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	
Ranch Riding	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	
Reining	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	
Trail	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15
TOTAL								
(max \$100 per								
division)								

Entry Fees	(Total from above	e)	
Office Charge	\$10.00		
Late Fee	\$5.00		
Stall Fee	\$20.00/night		
RV Hook-ups	\$20.00/ night		
TOTAL			
Paid by Cash (Che	ck () Make payable to Arrowheart Ranch	
and voluntarily a directors, officers	ssume those risks. I ag s, employees, voluntee	owledge that I understand the risks involved in riding horses gree that I will not hold Arrowheart Ranch, nor any of their rs, or participants, liable for any injury or property damage have read this release and understand its terms.	
Participant's Signature			
(Parent, if participant is u			
Date:		<u></u> _	

WARNING! UNDER TEXAS LAW (CHAPTER 87, CIVIL PRACTICE AND REMEDIES CODE), A FARM ANIMAL PROFESSIONAL IS NOT LIABLE FOR AN INJURY TO OR THE DEATH OF A PARTICIPANT IN FARM ANIMAL ACTIVITIES RESULTING FROM THE INHERENT RISKS OF FARM ANIMAL ACTIVITIES.